19.0939.01001 Title.02000

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1393

Page 2, line 26, replace "class A" with "class B"

Page 2, line 27, replace "class C felony" with "class B misdemeanor"

Page 3, line 3, replace "class C felony" with "class B misdemeanor"

Renumber accordingly